
ffi D $tf'r p B;iffi+:il::::: ::ff ::tr;:: .., ,. n';', 
=' 

-

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
NP. SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

RFQ No.
Date

DSWDT-2025-08'.|8

please quote your government price/s including de very charges, vAT or other applicable taxes, and oiher incidental

expenses tor t-ne gooos listed in Annex A. Failure to indicate information could be the basis for non-compliance Also'

kinclly furnish us wi-th descriptive brochures, catalogues, literatures and/or samples' if applicable'

lf you are the exclusive manufacturer, distrlbutor or agent in the Philippines for the goods listed in Annex A' please attach

in your quotation a duly notarized certificat on to this effect

lnterested service providers are required to submit true copies of their valid Mayor's/Business Permit & Philgeps

Registration Number upon submission of quotation. An Omnibus sworn statement is required prior to award

Please accomplish and submit this form together with Annex A and Bank lnformation to the BAC Secretariat DSWD

Fietd Office Vti, C"o, City or send it throughlacsimlle numbers (032) 887 -97 2A , 233-0261 , 231-217 2 lacal 1714A or 17114

or e-mail to bac.foT@dswd.gov. ph on or before June 03, 2025 at 5:00PM'

Company Name :

Company Address :

Contact No. :

PhiIGEPS Reg stration No.:

Sir/Madam:

Very truly

Management Section

f--l it", uas s 17 total quoted price

2. Quotation valldity shall be noi less than 60 calendar davs

3. Good/s or seTvices Shall be delivered within 30 calendar davs from receipt and conformitv of Purchase order'

5. Terms of Payment: within 30 davs from the receiDt of billinq statement'

6.LlqudatedDamages/Penalty.One-tenthofonepercentforevervdavofdelavshallbeimposed'
7. ln case of discrepancy between total price per item and unit price for the item as extended or

multiplied by the quantity of that item, the latter shall prevail'

8. Warranty period, if aPPlicable:

I am interested to quote and agree to the terms and conditions'

Terms and Conditions:
1. Award sha I be made on Per:

Canvasser

ilntea tlattte of Supplier / Service

Provider / Authorized Representat ve)

(page 1 of 2)

ENGR.
AO

EDLES



Proc!remenl Form ND 0,1A (Anner A)

DEPARTNIENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE ANO DEVELOPIVENT
Field Office Vll, cebu Crty

Annex A

RFQ No.: DSWDT-2025-0818

Date: May 30, 2025

q,IBSWD

PhiIGEPS Regislration

Tin Number:

Anicles / OescriPlions

1 1 lot

Provision of Labor and Materials for
the lnstallation of Window Blinds at

2nd Floor Main Building

Scope of works:

1. lVIain Building, 2nd Floor

.Zebral'ombi Biinds, Ashtree, high quality, 324 sq ft.,

to include necessary supports and brackets

2nd Floor Window Blinds Oimensions

office Width
SMU 2.79
ORD SEC 2.75
IV1EET RMl 1,2

IIIEET RM2 1,2

lno r 2.5s
RD 2 1.75

COWORKING 1 2,7
COWORKING 2 2,7
PPD DC 2.75
PDPS 1.47

PDPS 0.9
TAORS 2.61

Length sq.m. sq.ft.
1.19 3.3201 35.74
1.19 3.2725 35.22
1 19 142A 15.37
1.19 1.42A 15.37
1.19 3.0345 32.66
1.19 2.0A25 22.42
1.1S 3.213 34.58
1.1S 3.213 34.58
119 3.2725 35.22
1.19 1.7493 18.83

1.19 1.O71 11.53
1.19 3.1059 33.43 ,

I Supolre .lo do act-a insoeclro_ '*easu'e_e'1,

Total:

apprcved Budset ror the c."t."t, Php 60,000.00

GSMS
'Anicres,Descrlpr on srared irapp cabe

puRposE : For the supp y and installation of w ndow blinds at DSWD FO7

CanvasseT

s onalu.6 ol suppl 6 r / Aulhoized Roproseilal ve over
Prnled Name


